Ethernet & High Speed Networks
Quadrax Contact up to Cat6
MIL-DTL-38999/ARINC 600/EN2997/EN3646
2 © 2011 - SOURIAU
Contents
• Quadrax contact overview .......................................... 03
• Technical features .......................................................... 05
• Ordering information ..................................................... 06

08
Contact layout
Ordering information
Layout SOURIAU PN ABS PN
Circular plug
0801
(8B01)
8525 16R8B01SNHL164(1) ABS 1054 A60801 BN + ABS 1057-08A01
8525 16R8B01SNH164(2) ABS 1054 A60801 FN + ABS 1057-08A01
Square flange
receptacle
0801
(8B01)
8525 16R8B01PNHL164(1) ABS 1054 A00801 AN + ABS 1057-08A01
8525 16R8B01PNH164(2) ABS 1054 A00801 MN + ABS 1057-08A01
(1) mono quadrax connector delivered with backshell and without contact
(2) mono quadrax connector delivered with backshell and with quadrax contact
Quadrax Technology
EN3646 with Quadrax Contact